2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners

Department 460 - HOSA

Class 01 - Chapter Display Board

Lot 01 - Exhibit

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Sweetwater HS HOSA
Cumberland Gap HS - HOS
HOSA West High School
Austin East HS - HOSA
Halls High - HOSA
Central High School HOSA
Gibbs HS - HOSA

Union County HS - HOSA

#12277
# 04865
#10141
# 04342
# 22825
# 60098
# 05129
# 04283
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