2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners Department 460 - HOSA

Class 01 - Chapter Display Board

Lot 01 - Exhibit

1st	Sweetwater HS HOSA	# 12277
2nd	Cumberland Gap HS - HOS	# 04865
3rd	HOSA West High School	# 10141
4th	Austin East HS - HOSA	# 04342
5th	Halls High - HOSA	# 22825
6th	Central High School HOSA	# 60098
7th	Gibbs HS - HOSA	# 05129
8th	Union County HS - HOSA	# 04283